
1 DLAAERV

2 EAICNI[ DELAVA H8  28 28

3 RFESOSU DENIChAI 8H  89 117

4 SERAAWZ FROUASSE 11D 94 211

5 TINOKUY SWAZIE K4  48 259

6 QBTEEEU FUNKY D11 72 331

7 LRFANET BAQUETEE 13G 106 437

8 DNAERTT ERAFLANT N3  71 508

9 JMLAENO ATTENDRA 6D  63 571

10 LJIEOUR YEOMAN 15D 48 619

11 LPAHEUS JOLI M3  49 668

12 MBAGIST ASPE O12 39 707

13 RLIEISU GAMBISTE 9A  65 772

14 DRIELUV RELUISIS 4D  68 840

15 HMXIRO[ VALIDEUR B8  78 918

16 HICMORT HOuX 7D  54 972

17 GECMORT HI 14F 32 1004

18 MEGPORU COTE O1  35 1039

19 PGNRU MEO A13 23 1062

PUNI H1  18 1080

Coup

lundi 13 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


